Department

MaN "10eid ‘|[dw3

paso|D "1oelid ‘|[dw3

uado "10el1d ‘|dw3

MSN O % 3

pPaso|D 0 ® 3

uedo O ® 3

MaN ddd

psso|D Had

uado ¥ad

M3AN 01Ny

paso|D oIny

uadp oiny

Airport

Assessor

AU/Animal Control

Auditor

Clerk

CO/Council

CO/Hearing Examiner

CO/Performance Auditor

Corrections

District Court

Emergency Management

EX/911

EX/Economic Development

EX/Executive

F/Finance

F/Risk Management

FIN/Purchasing

FXM/Facilities Maintenance

FXM/Facilities Management

FXM/Facilities Planning & Constr.

FXM/Fleet Management

FXM/Parking & Garage Mgmt.

FXM/Property Management

HR/Human Resources

HS/Housing & Comm. Dev.

HS/Human Services

HS/Mental Health

Information Services

Juvenile Court

Medical Examiner

Not Applicable

Noxious Weed

PA/Evergreen Fairgrounds

PA/Parks and Recreation

PDS/Code Enforcement

PDS/Fire Marshal

PDS/Planning and Dev. Services

Ll I

Planning Commission

Prosecuting Attorney

w

Public Defense

Public Works/Equipment & Rental

PW/Engineering Services




PW/Public Works - -
PW/Rd. Fund - Rd. Mtnce. - 1
PW/Solid Waste - -
PW/Surface Water Management - -
PW/Transp. & Envir. Serv. - -
School Districts - - - - - - - - - - - -
SH/Sheriff 1 2 1 - - - 1 1 2 2 5] 28
SRDGTF - Drug/Gang Task Force - - - - - - - - - - - -
Superior Court - - - - - - - - - - - -
Treasurer - - - - - - - - - - = =
Totals Claims

RN
1
1
1
1
1
1
(6]
[EnY
N|jOo|>

Open Claims: 6 - 9 52
New Claims: 1 - 1 7
Closed Claims: 16 - 3 7
m m m m m m T T T > > >
S |12 B | | [ |8 |8 [8 |S |5 |&
S T = o o o X P Py o o o
: : : Z @) ©) pd 0 ®)
R RIFI2eElBE |2 |g 3
8 |18 [8 |= |2 |2 & |5 | (2 |3
(e (e (e o o o
128 i}
(@]
o

Note: This report comes from Risk Management's Origami reporting system. This claims system is maintained \

This report was created on 04/29/2021



Fair Open

Fair Closed

Fair New

GL Open

61

16

18

GL Closed

15

GL New

D & O Open

D & O Closed

D & O New

APD Open

APD Closed

APD New

Civil Open

22

Civil Closed

Civil New

Med Mal Open

Med Mal Closed

Med Mal New




Fair Open

Fair Closed

Fair New

56

37

258

GL Open

15

10

56

GL Closed

16

33

GL New

D & O Open

D & O Closed

D & O New

APD Open

APD Closed

APD New

33

Civil Open

Civil Closed

Civil New

Med Mal Open

Med Mal Closed

Med Mal New

wvith input from Risk Management and the Prosecuting Attorney's Office



Totals

124

22

22

17

Other Open

Other Closed

Other New

Pollution Open

Pollution Closed

Pollution New




16
105

10

118

13

516
380

45

91

10

10

Other Open

Other Closed

Other New

Pollution Open

Pollution Closed

Pollution New




