## Snohomish County Quarterly Report Date 01/01/2021 Through 03/31/2021

Shorionish County Quarterly Rep								_	_		_	
	Empl. Pract. New	Empl. Pract. Closed	Empl. Pract. Open	E & O New	E & O Closed	E & O Open	PDR New	PDR Closed	PDR Open	Auto New	Auto Closed	Auto Open
	Nev	Clo	Ope		٦							
Department	<	sec	ne									
Airport	_	<u>u</u> -	_	_	-	_	-	_	_	_	_	_
Assessor	_	_	_	_	_	-	-	_	_	_	_	_
AU/Animal Control	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	_	_	_
Auditor	_	_	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	_	_	_
Clerk	_	_	_	-	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
CO/Council	_	_	_	-	_	-	_	_	_	_	_	_
CO/Hearing Examiner	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
CO/Performance Auditor	<del>-</del>				<u> </u>	_	_			<del>-</del>	<del>-</del>	
Corrections	_	9	1	-	-	-	-	_	1			_
District Court	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			_	
Emergency Management	_		_		<del>-</del>	_			-	<del>-</del>	<del>-</del>	1
EX/911	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	<del>-                                    </del>
EX/Economic Development	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	_	<del></del>
EX/Executive	_		_	_	_	-	_	1	_		_	<del></del>
F/Finance	_		_	_	_	_	_	1	1	_	_	_
F/Risk Management	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	-	_	_	_	_
FIN/Purchasing	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
FXM/Facilities Maintenance	_	1	-	_	_	-	_	_	_	_	_	_
FXM/Facilities Management	_		_	-	-	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
FXM/Facilities Planning & Constr.	_	-	_	-	-	-	-	_	_	_	_	_
FXM/Fleet Management	_	_	_	_	_	-	-	_	_	_	_	3
FXM/Parking & Garage Mgmt.	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	-
FXM/Property Management	_	_	_	_	_	_	-	_	_	_	_	_
HR/Human Resources	_	_	1	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
HS/Housing & Comm. Dev.	_	_	-	_	-	-	_	_	_	_	_	-
HS/Human Services	_	_	_	_	_	-	-	_	1	_	_	_
HS/Mental Health	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	_	_	_
Information Services	_	1	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	1	1
Juvenile Court	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	_	-	-
Medical Examiner	_	_	_	_	_	_	-	_	_	_	_	_
Not Applicable	_	_	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	_	_	_
Noxious Weed	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	-	_	_	_	_
PA/Evergreen Fairgrounds	_	_	-	_	-	-	-	_	_	_	_	_
PA/Parks and Recreation	_	_	_	_	-	-	-	_	_	_	_	1
PDS/Code Enforcement	_	-	_	-	-	-	-	_	_	_	_	_
PDS/Fire Marshal	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
PDS/Planning and Dev. Services	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	1	_	_	1
Planning Commission	_	_	_	_	_	-	_	_	_	_	_	-
Prosecuting Attorney	_	2	_	_	_	-	-	_	3	_	-	<u> </u>
Public Defense	_	-	_	_	-	-	-	_	-	_	-	<u> </u>
Public Works/Equipment & Rental	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
PW/Engineering Services		_	_	_				_	_	_	_	2
1 11/Engineering octvices												

_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	4
-	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	1	9
-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1	2	1	-	-	-	1	1	2	2	5	28
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		6			-			9			52
1			-			1			7		
	16			-			3			7	
Em	Em	Em	Ш %	Π &	Ш %	PDI	PDI	PDI	Aut	Aut	Auto
pl.	<u>P</u>	<del> </del>	0	0	0	2					
Pr	Pr	Pr	뭁	Ω	ဝ္ဂ	lev	Ö	١ğ	le!	8	Open
act	act	act	<b> </b>	Se	en		sec	Ď		Se	n l
Z		0		ğ						0	
lev	ان ان	þe									
<	Sec	ž									
	- - - - 1 - -	- 1 1 2 1 2 1 16  Empl. Pract.	- 1 2 1	- 1 2 1	- 1 2	- 1 2	- 1 2	- 1 2	- 1 2	- 1 2 5  1 - 1	- 1 2 5 1 1

Note: This report comes from Risk Management's Origami reporting system. This claims system is maintained v

This report was created on 04/29/2021

Med Mai New         Civil Open         Civil Open         APD Closed         D & O Open         GL New         GL New         Fair New	-	Fair Open
Mail New         Mail Closed         New         CClosed         O Open         Open         O Open         Open         Open         O Open         Open <th>-</th> <th>ir Open</th>	-	ir Open
2       3         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1       3       -         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       - <th>-</th> <th>Open</th>	-	Open
2       3         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1       3       -         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       - <th>-</th> <th>en -</th>	-	en -
2       3         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1       3       -         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       - <th>-</th> <th>-</th>	-	-
2       3         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1       3       -         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       1       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       - <td>-</td> <td>-</td>	-	-
1 3 1 - 1	-	-
1 - 1 - 1 -	-	-
1 - 1 - 1 -	-	-
1 - 1 - 1 -	-	
1 2	-	
2 1	1	_
1	-	-
		-
	-	-
	-	-
1 1 8 1 - 22 4 15 61 -	-	-
	-	-
	-	-
	-	-
1 1 1 -	-	-
	-	-
	-	-
	_	_
	_	_
	<del>                                     </del>	_
	<del>                                     </del>	_
	-	-
1 - 3 -		-
	-	-
	-	-
2 -	-	-
	-	_
	-	-
	-	-
2 -	-	-
	-	-
	-	-
	-	-
6 -	-	-
4 -	-	-
4 -		-
		3
		ï
		-
	_	-
		-
1 1 18 -		-
	-	-
1 - 1 3 7 -	-	-
<u> 1 - </u>		-
	-	
		-

- - - - - - 1		8		5	3 - 6 - 33	-	-	-	- - - - -	- - - - - -	- - - - - -	7 - 7 - 1 -	1	3 2 - 37 1 6 2 258	-	-	
Med Mal New	Med Mal Closed	Med Mal Open	Civil New	Civil Closed	Civil Open	APD New	APD Closed	APD Open	0 & O New	) & O Closed	0 & O Open	3L New	GL Closed	GL Open	Fair New	Fair Closed	Fair Open

with input from Risk Management and the Prosecuting Attorney's Office

_	-	-				1
Pollution New	Pollution Closed	Pollution Open	Other New	Other Closed	Other Open	
重	lut	드	<u> </u>	ē	er	
<u>o</u>	io	Ö	z	Ω	0	
] ]	n C	n	₽¥	ဖြွ	ре	
le l	믕	b	_	ěc	n	
>	se	en		-		
	ď					
						Totals
-	ı	-	-	-	-	4
-	-	-	-	-	-	2
-	-	-	-	-	-	1
-	-	-	-	-	-	2
-	-	-	-	-	-	2 1
-	_	_	-	-	_	-
-	-	-	-	-	_	-
-	-	_	-	_		_
_	_	_		_		124 2 3
_	-	-	-	-	-	124
	-	-	-	-	_	2
-	-	-	-	-	-	3
	-	-	-	-	-	-
<u> </u>	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	1
-	-	-	-	-	-	1 2
-	-	-	-	-	-	
-	-	-	-	-	-	5
_	-	-	-	-	-	5
_	-	-	-	-	-	-
_	-	-	-	-	-	1 5 -
-	ı	-	-	-	-	5
-	ı	-	-	-	-	1
-	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	1
-	-	-	-	-	-	2
-	-	-	-	-	-	1
-	-	-	-	-	-	-
_	-	-	-	-	-	1 2 1 - 3
-	-	-	-	-	-	6
_	_	_	_	_	_	4
-	-	-	-	-	-	4
-	-	_	_	_	_	_
-	-	-	_	_	_	6
_	_	_	_	_	_	22
_	-	_	-	_	-	-
		_		_	_	_
_	-	_	-	_	-	22
_						-
-	-	-	-	-	-	17
-	-	-	-	-	-	17
-	-	-	-	-	-	l
-	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	3

-	-	-	-	-	-	16	
-	-	-	-	-	-	105	
-	-	1	-	•	-	10	
-	-	-	-	-	-	4	
-	-	-	•	ı	-	2	
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
-	-	-	-	3	10	118	
-	-	-	-	-	-	1	
-	-	-	-	-	-	13	
-	-	-	-	-	-	2	
						516	
		1			10	380	
-			-			45	
	-			3		91	
Pollution New	Pollution Closed	Pollution Open	Other New	Other Closed	Other Open		